PART NO. DESCRIPTION RRP
KICKER SUBS
07S18X2 Solo X 18in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $2,699.00
07S18X4 Solo X 18in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $2,699.00
07S18X2SP Solo X 18in Replacement SPAIR $799.00
07S18X4SP Solo X 18in Replacement SPAIR $799.00
07S12X2 Solo X 12in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $1,799.00
07S12X4 Solo X 12in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $1,799.00
07S12X2SP Solo X 12in Replacement SPAIR 2 ohm $549.00
07S12X4SP Solo X 12in Replacement SPAIR 2 ohm $549.00
07S10X2 Solo X 10in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $1,649.00
07S10X4 Solo X 10in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $1,649.00
07S10X2SP Solo X 10in Replacement SPAIR 2 ohm $499.00
07S10X4SP Solo X 10in Replacement SPAIR 4 ohm $499.00
08S15L72 Solobaric L7 15in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $1,049.00
08S15L74 Solobaric L7 15in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $1,049.00
08S12L72 Solobaric L7 12in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $899.00
08S12L74 Solobaric L7 12in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $899.00
08S10L72 Solobaric L7 10in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $749.00
08S10L74 Solobaric L7 10in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $749.00
08S8L72 Solobaric L7 8in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $549.00
08S8L74 Solobaric L7 8in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $549.00
08S15L52 Solobaric L5 15in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $749.00
08S15L54 Solobaric L5 15in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $749.00
08S12L52 Solobaric L5 12in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $599.00
08S12L54 Solobaric L5 12in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $599.00
08S10L52 Solobaric L5 10in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $499.00
08S10L54 Solobaric L5 10in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $499.00
08S8L52 Solobaric L5 8in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $399.00
08S8L54 Solobaric L5 8in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $399.00
08GL710 10in Square Subwoofer Grill $59.00
08GL712 12in Square Subwoofer Grill $69.00
08GL715 15in Square Subwoofer Grill $85.00
08GL78 8in Square Subwoofer Grill $49.00
10CVX152 Comp VX 15in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $899.00
10CVX154 Comp VX 15in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $899.00
10CVX122 Comp VX 12in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $699.00
10CVX124 Comp VX 12in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $699.00
10CVX102 Comp VX 10in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $599.00
10CVX104 Comp VX 10in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $599.00
09S15C2 Solo Classic Series Subwoofer 15in DVC 2ohm $699.00
09S15C4 Solo Classic Series Subwoofer 15in DVC 4ohm $699.00
09S12C2 Solo Classic Series Subwoofer 12in DVC 2ohm $499.00
09S12C4 Solo Classic Series Subwoofer 12in DVC 4ohm $499.00
09S10C2 Solo Classic Series Subwoofer 10in DVC 2ohm $399.00
09S10C4 Solo Classic Series Subwoofer 10in DVC 4ohm $399.00
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RRP
KICKER SUBS
09S8C2 Solo Classic Series Subwoofer 8in DVC 2ohm $299.00
09S8C4 Solo Classic Series Subwoofer 8in DVC 4ohm $299.00
10CVT122 Comp VT 12in SVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $329.00
10CVT124 Comp VT 12in SVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $329.00
10CVT102 Comp VT 10in SVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $299.00
10CVT104 Comp VT 10in SVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $299.00
10CVT82 Comp VT 8in SVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $249.00
10CVT84 Comp VT 8in SVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $249.00
10CVT652 Comp VT 6.5in SVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $199.00
10CVT654 Comp VT 6.5in SVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $199.00
10CVR152 Comp VR 15in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $499.00
10CVR154 Comp VR 15in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $499.00
10CVR122 Comp VR 12in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $299.00
10CVR124 Comp VR 12in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $299.00
10CVR102 Comp VR 10in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $249.00
10CVR104 Comp VR 10in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $249.00
10CVR82 Comp VR 8in DVC Subwoofer 2 ohm $199.00
10CVR84 Comp VR 8in DVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $199.00
10C104 Comp 10in SVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $179.00
10C108 Comp 10in SVC Subwoofer 8 ohm $179.00
10C124 Comp 12in SVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $199.00
10C128 Comp 12in SVC Subwoofer 8 ohm $199.00
10C154 Comp 15in SVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $299.00
10C158 Comp 15in SVC Subwoofer 8 ohm $299.00
10C84 Comp 8in SVC Subwoofer 4 ohm $149.00
10C88 Comp 8in SVC Subwoofer 8 ohm $149.00
05ES124 12in ES Subwoofer 4ohm SVC $149.00
05ES104 10in ES Subwoofer 4ohm SVC $119.00
05ES154 15in ES Subwoofer 4ohm SVC $199.00
08GR10 10in Round Subwoofer Grill $49.00
08GR12 12in Round Subwoofer Grill $59.00
08GR15 15in Round Subwoofer Grill $69.00
08GR8 8in Round Subwoofer Grill $39.00